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Duration-30 Hours 
II B.SC Semester-IV Academic Year- 2022-23 
TIME: 2:30PM TO 4:30PM Date 

Sno Hall Ticket Number 

201021474001 
2 

3 

5 

6 
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7 201021474007 
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PUNNA VISHNU PRIYA 
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LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

MEKALA MANJUNADH 
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KANDADI ASHWANTH RRDDY 
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Value Added Course- ADVANCED EXCEL 
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Duration-30 Hours 

I| B.SC Semester-V Academic Year- 2022-23 

TIME:2:30PM TO 4:30PM Date 

Sno Hall Ticket Number 

1 

2 

3 

5 
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10 

11 
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Value Added Course- ADVANCED EXCEL 

BATTULA SHIVA PRASAD 

MADISHETTY VIVEK KUMAR 

KANDADI ASHWANTH RRDDY 
MEKALA MANJUNADH 

NANDIPATI PRAVACHANA 

MUDDADA PAVAN 
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Duration-30 Hours 
I| B.SC Semester-iV Academic Year- 2022-23 
TIME: 2:30PM TO 4:30PM Date 
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Duration-30 Hours 

DB.SC Semester-V Academic Year- 2022-23 

TIME: 2:30PM TO 4:30PM Date 
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Duration-30 Hours 

I B.SC Semester-IV Academic Year- 2022-23 

TIME: 2:30PM TO 4:1Date 

sno Hall Ticket Num Name of the Student 
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